RoHS
D
AT
A
SH
EE
T
CareMat A

M 283 x 202 mm, sample
A
■ Transmitter type code
B434  TeleAlarm 434.01 MHz
E868  ELDAT 868.30 MHz
L433  Lehmann electronic 433.92 MHz
L869  Lehmann electronic 869.2125 MHz
L869.23 Lehmann electronic 869.2375 MHz
EK2.4   Ekahau 2.4 GHz
E868 1 0
■ Colour code
0  Careyellow
1 Caregrey
■ Case code
1  56 x 38 x 9.6 mm
5 Ekahau A4 WiFi Tag
T
■ Type code
E  Empty
C Open cable head
P   PCB, additional functions
T  Transmitter
  Features
■ Dimensions 1100 x 700 mm
■ Hard-wired and wireless versions
■ A robust and reliable alarm sensor
■ Hygienic: Easy to clean and resistant to
bodily fluids
micromaxhealth.com 2 / 6
Product Colour Part number Description
CareMat
A01E Careyellow 303413
1100 x 700 mm / empty housing A11E Caregrey 357800
CareMat
A01C Careyellow 303410
1100 x 700 mm / cableA11C Caregrey 357789
CareMat
A01P Careyellow 307485
1100 x 700 mm / universal PCB with cableA11P Caregrey 357803
CareMat
A01T B434 Careyellow 303415
1100 x 700 mm / TeleAlarm radio transmitter 434.01 MHz A11T B434 Caregrey 357801
CareMat
A01T E868 Careyellow 303416
1100 x 700 mm / ELDAT radio transmitter 868.30 MHz A11T E868 Caregrey 357802
CareMat
A01T L433 Careyellow 336635
1100 x 700 mm / Lehmann radio transmitter 433.92 MHzA11T L433 Caregrey 357805
CareMat
A01T L869 Careyellow 336670
1100 x 700 mm / Lehmann radio transmitter 869.2125 MHz A11T L869 Caregrey 357806
CareMat
A01T L869.23 Careyellow 356638
1100 x 700 mm / Lehmann radio transmitter 869.2375 MHz A11T L869.23 Caregrey 357807
CareMat
A05T EK2.4 Careyellow 338759
1100 x 700 mm / Ekahau A4 WiFi Tag 2.4 GHzA15T EK2.4 Caregrey 357808
  Model list
  Technical Specifications